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Our Vision; our unique children will be happy, caring, resilient, independent and highly engaged learners.

Pre-School Term and Holiday Dates for September 2023- July 2024 

Start End

Autumn Term 1 Wednesday 6th September 2023 Friday 27th October 2023

Half Term Holiday Monday 30th October – Friday 2nd November

Autumn Term 2 Monday 6th November 2023 Tuesday 19th December 2023

Christmas Holiday Wednesday 20th December – Friday 5th January

Spring Term 1 Monday 8th January 2024 Friday 9th February 2024

Half Term Holiday Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February

Spring Term 2 Monday 19th February 2024 Friday 22nd March 2024

Easter Holiday Monday 25th March – Friday 5th April 

Summer Term 1 Monday 8th April 2024 Friday 24th May 2024

Half Term Holiday Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May

Summer Term 2 Monday 3rd June 2024 Friday 19th July 2024

Additionally, Pre-School will be closed on Bank Holidays:
Monday 6th May 2024

Please note that our term dates are set according to the funding received from Gloucestershire County Council and 
sometimes these do not align completely with the Primary and Secondary School term dates. 
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